

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि—
 इस मापी इस्तिफा में वजन हुआ कुल
 100 (एक सौ) पन्ना मात्र है जिसे
 सहायक अभियंता, ग्रां का वि०,
 भुआ के नाम से निर्गत किया
 जाता है।

24/4/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, भुआ

24/4/20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

भुआ DIVISION

भुआ SUB-DIVISION

MM Gisy अन्तर्गत वहुजन पी. पब से
 भौगरी डिहरा उत्तर होला पब।

Measurement Book

No. 1371

Name of officer सहायक अभियंता,
 ग्रां का वि०, भुआ।

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Construction of road					
		From Bahadon Peda path to			
		Thingai to Dihara Uttar Tola			
Agency :- Sada Shiva Infra. Pvt. Ltd.					
		Kudra Kaimur			
Agt No :- SBD 03/2020-21					
Date of start :- 24.04.2020					
Date of completion - 23.04.2021					
Date of entry :- 28.05.20					
Work done					
① PIV and fixing of typical					
		Masonry logo board,			
		Citizen board - - -			2 Nos
② Setting out with reference					
		bench mark, reference			
		Pillar - - - - -			2.95 KM
③ clearing and grubbing					
		road land including -			
		2x 50x 6.0 =			600 M ²
		2x 50x 6.0 =			600 "
		2x 50x 6.0 =			600 "
		2x 50x 6.0 =			600 "
Continuation					2400 M ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
bench mark & reference					
Pillar					
2.95 KM	Qty wide TMB P/1				
2.95 KM @ Rs 6172.32/KM					18208-00
② clearing and grubbing					
road land					
1.77 Hect	Qty wide TMB P/3				
1.77 Hect @ Rs 54144.03/Hect					95932-00
③ Construction of embankment					
with approved material					
(i) with 0 to 100 M lead					
1520.98 m ³ Qty wide TMB P/6					
1520.98 m ³ @ Rs 196.17/m ³					298279-00
(ii) up to 1000 M lead					
380.245 m ³ Qty wide TMB P/6					
380.245 m ³ @ Rs 194.89/m ³					74106-00
④ Const ⁿ of sub grade with					
approved material					
5346.0 m ³ Qty wide TMB P/6					
5346.0 m ³ @ Rs 196.74/m ³					1051772-00
⑤ Const ⁿ of GSB grading					
Material					
2280.75 m ³ Qty wide TMB P/7					
2280.75 m ³ @ Rs 3244.67/m ³					7400281-00
⑥ P/ and fixing typical					
highway logo, citizen band					

Continuation

Rs 8938578-00

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF B	8938578.01
2 Nos				Qty vide TM B P/1	
2 Nos @ Rs		12574.30	each		Rs 25149.00
(7/8) P/N laying spreading & compacting				us B M Gr 3	
830.625m³				Qty vide TM B P/1	
830.625m³ @ Rs		4256.78	m³		Rs 3535788.00
				Total Rs	12499515.00
less 10% for below				Rs	1249952.00
				Rs	11249563.00
				Sumas 10 7.20 A.E.	
				OG 7.20 J.E.	
				A/O CSP 10/02/2020	

Continuation